
St. Bernard’s Boys 
2026 

TENNIS SCHEDULE 
 

Date Day Level Opponent/Location Time 
Mar 7 Sat V Del Norte 10:00am 
Mar 10 Tues V Ferndale 3:00pm 
Mar 14 Sat V McKinleyville 10:00am 
Mar 17 Tues V Eureka 3:00pm 
Mar 21 Sat V Arcata 10:00am 
Mar 24 Tues V NC Prep 3:00pm 
Mar 28 Sat V Fortuna 10:00am 
Mar 31 Tues V Del Norte 3:00pm 
Apr 2 Thur V Ferndale 3:00pm 
Apr 4 Sat V McKinleyville 10:00am 
Apr 7 Tues V Eureka 3:00pm 
Apr 9 Thur V Arcata 3:00pm 
Apr 11 Sat V NC Prep 10:00am 
Apr 14 Tues V Fortuan 3:00pm 
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
Apr 18​ ​ HDN singles​ ​ ​ Fortuna​​ TBA 
Apr 25​ ​ HDN Doubles​ ​ ​ Fortuna​​ TBA 
Apr 27-1​ HDN Make-ups​ ​ ​ TBA​ ​ TBA 
May 8-9​ NCS Singles/Doubles​ ​ TBA​ ​ TBA 
May 12-16​ NCS Championships 
May 19-23​ Nor-Cal Championships 
 
Varsity Head Coach: Leroy Freibel 
Principal/President: Paul Shanahan 
Athletic Director: Matt Tomlin 
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